SAWSAWSAWSAW    FiltersFiltersFiltersFilters    115MHZ115MHZ115MHZ115MHZ
Part
Number
Center
Freq.
[MHz]
1dB BW
Typ.[MH
z]
1.5dB
BW
Typ.[M
Hz]
2dB
BW
Typ.[M
Hz]
3dB BW
Typ.
[MHz]
25dB
BW
Typ.[M
Hz]
35dB
BW
Typ.[M
Hz]
40dB BW
Typ.
[MHz]
50dB
BW
Typ.[MH
z]
Pass Band
Ripple
Typ.[dB]
Insertion
Loss
Typ.[dB]
Ultimate
Rejection
Typ.[dB]
Absolute
Delay
Package
[mm]
Matching
Configura
tion
ZGC109.3-0.6 109.3 0.6 2 0.3 22.6 60 3.9us DIP3512 YES
ZGC105.8-2 105.8 2 2.74 0.4 22.4 60 3.75us DIP3512 Yes
ZGC100-30 100 30.08 30.8 1.5 29.5 60 3.63us DIP3512 Yes
ZGC110-5 110 5.1 8.6 0.4 18 45 SC16 Yes
ZGC112.3-0.6 112.3 0.46 0.61 1.28 0.2 21.9 65 3.93us DIP3512 No
ZGC115-1.5 115 1.33 1.56 2.47 0.3 22 55 2.42us DIP2212 Yes
ZGC115-1.8 115 1.68 1.88 2.6 2.67 0.4 19.5 60 2.48us DIP3512 Yes
ZGC115-1.8A 115 1.7MH 1.9 2.6 2.68 0.4 20 60 2.75us DIP3512 Yes
ZGC115-5 115 5 5.7 8.1 0.5 16.5 55 DIP2212 Yes
ZGC115-6 115 6.15 7.06 1 23 50 3.05us DIP3512 Yes
ZGC115-10 115 10.04 10.74 10.78 10.83 1 23 52 3.8us DIP3512 No
ZGC115-12 115 11.99 12.04 12.75 12.78 0.8 25.5 50 3.77us DIP3512 No
ZGC115-19.4 115 19.31 19.4 20.14 20.22 0.5 28 55 3.75us DIP3512 No
ZGC115-15.3 115 15.1 15.3 15.83 15.97 16.08 1 26.2 55 3.8us DIP3512 No
ZGC115-15A 115 15.05 15.76 1 26.2 55 3.75us DIP3512 No
ZGC115-24.8 115 24.86 25.57 25.71 25.88 0.8 28.5 55 3.3us DIP3512 Yes
ZGC115B20 115 20.13 20.32 21.17 21.23 0.6 29.5 52 3.7us DIP3512 Yes
ZGC115-20A 115 20.05 20.76 1.1 29 52 3.73us DIP3512 Yes
ZGC115-4.3 115 4.06 4.23 4.91 0.3 27.7 50 3.7us DIP3512 Yes
ZGC115-14.4 115 14.19 14.4 15.11 15.22 15.33 0.7 24.3 55 3.5us DIP3512 Yes
ZGC115-30 115 30.1 30.83 31 31.06 0.8 33.5 55 3.77us DIP3512 No
ZGC115-0.3 115 0.22 0.35 0.89 0.3 19.5 70 4.5us DIP3512 No
ZGC115-12.6 115 12.68 12.73 12.84 13.49 0.5 28.8 65 3.62us DIP3512 Yes
ZGC116.8-6 116.8 6.04 6.9 0.9 20.5 53 3.3us DIP3512 Yes
ZGC119.8-6 119.8 6.04 6.9 0.9 22 60 3.6us DIP3512 No
  Guangzhou ZGC Electronic Co. Ltd.